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WIRELESS DATA LINK

SUMMARY COUNTER:

CHARGES

COMPLETE CHARGE

OVERTEMPERATURE ALARM

OVERDISCHARGE

TIMEOUT ALARM

BATTERYCHARGE MODEL:   NE284

111

4

79

0

0

Algorithm

VOLTAGE

AMPERE

AMP/HOUR

LOW BATTERY VOLTAGE BEFORE CHARGE

CURRENT SITUATION:

LOW BATTERY VOLTAGE DURING DISCHARGE

34.31V

1.52 A

12.3 A/h

21.17 V

22.49 V

T1 T2 T3 T4

FIRMWARE RELEASE 9.00
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